
Zone B G12 2026 Tennis Europe Winter Cups by Dunlop

Week of

26 JAN 2026
City,Country

Olomouc, CZE

ORDER OF PLAY Saturday 31 Jan 2026

ITF Referee 

Michael Bartos 

1
Starting at 9:00

G12 - Main
Czechia - Romania - WS2

Anna POSPISILOVA (CZE)
vs.

KATYA REPETTO (ROU)

2
Starting at 9:00

G12 - Main
Poland - Bulgaria - WS2

Sofia ANTOSIKOWA (POL)
vs.

Nia SINCHANOVA (BUL)

3
Starting at 9:00

G12 - Main
Moldova - Serbia - WS2

Amelia-Elena SEREMET (MDA)

vs.
Lena LAZAREVIC (SRB)

1

Followed by
G12 - Main

Czechia - Romania - WS1

Vanessa BALEJ (CZE)
vs.

Maia Ioana MUNTEANU (ROU)

Followed by
G12 - Main

Poland - Bulgaria - WS1

Aleksandra Wiktoria ADAMOWICZ (POL)

vs.
Niya PRODANOVA (BUL)

Followed by
G12 - Main

Moldova - Serbia - WS1

Anastasia JOSAN (MDA)
vs.

Laura ADAMOVIC (SRB)

2

Followed by
G12 - Main

Czechia - Romania - WD
Ella BURESOVA (CZE) /
Anna POSPISILOVA (CZE)

vs.
Maia Ioana MUNTEANU (ROU) /

KATYA REPETTO (ROU)

Followed by
G12 - Main

Poland - Bulgaria - WD
Sofia ANTOSIKOWA (POL) /
Natalia DRWIEGA (POL)

vs.
Kayra ALEKSIEVA (BUL) /
Nia SINCHANOVA (BUL)

Followed by
G12 - Main

Moldova - Serbia - WD
Anastasia JOSAN (MDA) /
Amelia-Elena SEREMET (MDA)

vs.
Laura ADAMOVIC (SRB) /
Lola OBRADOVIC (SRB)

3

  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Referee
 
  30 JAN 2026 14:49  Olga Panok  Michael Bartos


